
REV0709 

 

 
 

Item No. Part No. New Description 

1 LA201 Handle w/grip & bolts 

2 LA202 Wheel housing/stem 

3 LA203A 8” right roller bracket w/bolt 

4 LA204 ¼” crown lock nut 

5 LA205 ¼” x 1 ½” hex head bolt 

6 LA206A 8” roller 

7 LA201A 8” left roller bracket w/bolt 

8 LA208 5/16” 1 ¾” hex head bolt 

9 LA209 5/16” crown lock nut 

10  LA210 5/16” axle lock nut 

11 LA211 5/16” axle bushing 

12 LA212 5/16” axle bolt w/nut 

13 LA213 3” wheel w/bushing 

 

 

 
 

REPAIR PARTS SHEET 

TRUCK WHEEL DOLLY 
70130 

 


	REPAIR PARTS SHEET

